—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Teacher/Rsp

Teacher/Rsp

Teacher/Rsp

Teacher/Rsp

Custodial Team Leader |
Food Services Team Leader
Teacher/Rsp

Food Services Team Leader
Custodian

Food Services Team Leader
Food Services Team Leader
Custodian

Teacher/Rsp

Custodial Team Leader Il
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Custodian

Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |l
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Teacher/Rsp

Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Food Services Assistant |ll
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Food Services Assistant |
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee

Total Wages
$104,607
$96,165
$67,303
$63,774
$54,895
$53,200
$51,225
$47,424
$46,394
$45,926
$45,098
$41,050
$40,010
$39,067
$38,400
$38,396
$33,149
$31,294
$31,078
$30,223
$29,176
$28,939
$28,873
$28,759
$27,931
$27,875
$27,063
$25,881
$25,006
$24,323
$23,736



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Food Services Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/Sp
Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |
Student Assistant

Food Services Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/Sp
Teacher/Rsp

Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |

Certificated - Non Mgmt

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee
Charter Site District Employee

$22,541
$22,330
$22,304
$22,291
$16,891
$16,506
$15,786
$13,495
$13,469
$11,969
$9,991
$9,097
$9,003
$7,069
$6,608
$5,966
$3,509
$300



