	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$104,607
2.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$96,165
3.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$67,303
4.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$63,774
5.	Custodial Team Leader I		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$54,895
6.	Food Services Team Leader		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$53,200
7.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$51,225
8.	Food Services Team Leader		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$47,424
9.	Custodian		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$46,394
10.	Food Services Team Leader		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$45,926
11.	Food Services Team Leader		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$45,098
12.	Custodian		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$41,050
13.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$40,010
14.	Custodial Team Leader II		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$39,067
15.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$38,400
16.	Custodian		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$38,396
17.	Food Services Assistant I		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$33,149
18.	Food Services Assistant II		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$31,294
19.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$31,078
20.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$30,223
21.	Teacher/Rsp		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$29,176
22.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$28,939
23.	Food Services Assistant III		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$28,873
24.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$28,759
25.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$27,931
26.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$27,875
27.	Food Services Assistant I		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$27,063
28.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$25,881
29.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$25,006
30.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$24,323
31.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed		Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$23,736

32.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$22,541
33.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$22,330
34.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$22,304
35.	Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$22,291
36.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$16,891
37.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$16,506
38.	Instructional Assist II/Sp	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$15,786
39.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$13,495
40.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$13,469
41.	Student Assistant	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$11,969
42.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$9,991
43.	Instructional Assist II/Sp	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$9,097
44.	Teacher/Rsp	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$9,003
45.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$7,069
46.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$6,608
47.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$5,966
48.	Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$3,509
49.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	Natomas Unified	Charter Site District Employee	\$300